
                              IES GNV KG TITWALA 

                  Monthly Programme For the month of March 2020 

Projects:  09.03.2020     Monday       Holi 

                         24.03.2020     Tuesday       Gudhi Padwa 

   Holidays   :   10.03.2020    Tuesday       Dhulivandan 

                          25.03. 2020   Wednesday Gudhi   Padwa 

Change in school timing: There will be change in school timing as our school is 

center for S.S.C exams. 

DATES DAY CLASS TIMINGS 

03/03/2020 Tuesday Mini KG & JR. KG 2.15  to 3.30 

  SR. KG 3.30 to 4.50 

04/03/2020 Wednesday Mini KG & JR. KG 2.15  to 3.30 

SR. KG 3.30 to 4.50 

05/03/2020 Thursday Regular School Timing  

06/03/2020 Friday Mini KG & JR. KG 2.15  to 3.30 

SR.K G 3.30 to 4.50 

09/03/2020 Monday Mini KG & JR.  2.15  to 3.30 

SR. K G 3.30 to 4.50 

10/03/2020 Tuesday Holiday  (Dhulivandan)  

11/03/2020 Wednesday Regular School Timing  

12/03/2020 Thursday Mini K.G. & J.R.K.G. 2.15  to 3.30 

SR.KG 3.30 to 4.50 

13/03/2020 Friday Regular School Timing  

16/03/2020 Monday Mini K.G. & J.R.K.G. 2.15  to 3.30 

SR. KG 3.30 to 4.50 

17/03/2020 Tuesday Regular School Timing  

18/03/2020 Wednesday Mini  KG & JR. KG 2.15  to 3.30 

S.R.K.G. 3.30 to 4.50 

19/03/2020 Thursday Regular School Timing  

20/03/2020 Friday Regular School Timing  

23/03/2020 Monday Mini K G & JR.  KG 2.15  to 3.30 

SR. KG 3.30 to 4.50 



 

From 24th    to 31st March 2020 there will be regular school. 

II Observation:  It will begin from 16.03.2020 to 30.03.2020 

17.03.2020   English Writing                        19.03.2020    Craft  

18.03.2020   Number Work Writing            20.03.2020    Drawing 

 Result:  Result of II Observation will be declared on 27.04.2020 

Timings:   MINI & JR. KG    :   10.30 AM TO 11.30 AM 

                   SR .KG                 :   11.30 AM TO 12.30 PM                           

Authority   letter is must for collection of Result except parents. 

Vacation   :  The K.G. will remain closed from 01.04.2020 to 01.05.2020 summer 

vacation will start from 02.05.2020 to 14.05.2020. The K.G. will reopen on 

15.06.2020 and it will be half day for children. 

 Parents please note, if you want to withdraw your ward’s name from the 

K.G. for any reason, you are requested to inform the school authorities 

before 31.03.2020. 

 

  

 

 

                                                                             In charge 

                                                                             Smt. Manjiri Kelkar 

                                                                             IES GNV KG, Titwala 

 

 

 


